

State Vs. Sahil Gahlot
FIR NO. 76/23
PS BHD Nagar

07.09.2024

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. APP for the State.
IO SI Abhijit in person.
None for Applicant/Accused despite repeated calls
since morning.

It is already 12.30 PM.

Be listed on **10.09.2024** with main chargesheet.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
07.09.2024