

IA No. 5-24
SC No. 439/23
FIR No. 76/23
State Vs. Naveen

18.09.2024

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. APP for the State.
Ld. Counsel for Applicant accused.
IO in person.

Arguments heard on the application.

Put up for clarifications, if any/orders on application
on **09.10.2024 at 03.00 PM.**

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
18.09.2024