

IA/7/2024
SC/439/2023
FIR/76/2023
P.S.-BHD Nagar
State Vs. Sahil Gahlot & ors.

26.10.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Training at Delhi Judicial Academy.

Present: Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State is on
training at Delhi Judicial Academy.

Ms. Ruchika, Proxy Counsel for applicant/accused.

Inspector Satish is present.

Put up for purpose already fixed on 08.11.2024.

(Reader)
26.10.2024