

State Vs. Sahil Gahlot (Lokesh Yadav)  
IA-14-24-439-2023

03.01.2025

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.  
IO Inspector Manjeet present.

Put up for consideration on **07.01.2025**.

(Gurmohina Kaur)  
ASJ-05/South-West District,  
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi  
03.01.2025