

IA-17-2025-SC 439-2023
STATE Vs. SAHIL GAHLOT
FIR NO. 76/2023
PS (Crime Branch- S.W.Delhi)
23.04.2025

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. Public Prosecutor
for the State.
Sh. Sandeep Rana, Ld. Counsel for
applicant/accused.

Let detailed report be called from IO concerned for
NDOH.

Be listed for 08.05.2025 for further proceedings.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
23.04.2025