

IA No. 17/2025
SC no. 439/2023
State Vs. Sahil Gahlot

02.06.2025

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Addl. PP for the State.
None for applicant/accused.

Reply filed by IO.

Be put up for consideration on application on
19.07.2025.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
02.06.2025