

IA-17-25-SC 439-2023
STATE Vs. SAHIL GAHLOT
FIR NO. 76/2023
PS (Crime Branch-S.W.Delhi)

02.09.2025

Present: Sh. Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Chief PP for the State.
None for applicant/accused.

Be put up with main chargesheet on date fixed .i.e.
16.09.2025.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka Courts/New Delhi
02.09.2025