

IA No. 25/2025
SC No. 439/2023
State Vs. Amar Gahlot
FIR No. 76/2023
PS : BHD Nagar

09.10.2025

Present: Shri Dushyant Siwatch, Ld. Chief Prosecutor
for the State.
Shri Harendra Kumar Ray and Pradeep Kumar,
counsels for applicant/accused Amar Gahlot.
IO Inspector Akhilesh Bajpai.

Re-list the matter for consideration on 30.10.2025.

(Gurmohina Kaur)
ASJ-05/South-West District,
Dwarka/ Delhi/09.10.2025